
    
  

Course Selection and Academic Integration: 

 Contact Persons for International Exchange Students  

 
FB 1: School of Cultural Studies and Social Sciences  

Subject/ Department Name  Mail  Ext. 

Geography Dr. Kim Schumacher  kim.schumacher@uos.de   -4276 

History Prof. Dr. Thomas Vogtherr  thomas.vogtherr@uos.de   -4396 

Art Dr. Nikola Dicke 
Prof. Dr. Sigrun Jakubaschke-
Ehlers 

Nikola.dicke@uos.de     
Sigrun.jakubaschke-
ehlers@uos.de 

-4129 
-4157 

Art History Prof. Dr. Helen Koriath  helen.koriath@uos.de  -4441 

Social Sciences Mareike Tudor  international@sozialwiss.uos.de -4381 

Textile Design Prof. Dr. Bärbel Schmidt baerbel.schmidt@uos.de -4217 

IMIS Simon Sperling 
Sophie Hinger (EUMIGS) 

simsperling@uni-osnabrueck.de   
sophie.hinger@uni-osnabrueck.de    

-4804 

  

FB 3: School of Educational and Cultural Studies 

Subject/Department Name  Mail  Ext. 

Education Studies Prof. Dr. Florian Eßer  
Nina Flack  

Florian.esser@uos.de 
nina.flack@uos.de   

-4793 
-4854 

Roman Catholic Theology  Prof. Dr. Margit Eckholt  margit.eckholt@uos.de   -4216 

Elementary Social Studies 
and Science 

Prof. Dr. Eva Gläser  eglaeser@uos.de   -4122 

Sports Science Sönke Kamp  Soenke.kamp@uos.de   -6080 

Inter-Institutional  UMD Dr. Claudia Kayer-
Kadereit 
Inka Tourgman 

ckayserk@uos.de 
 
Inka.tourgman@uos.de   

-4755 
 

-4459 

Islamic Theology  Irem Kurt  irem.kurt@uos.de   -6247 

Musicology UMD Dr. Claudia Kayser 
Kadereit  

ckayserk@uos.de  
  

-4755 

Protestant Theology Prof. Dr. Martin Jung  martin.jung@uos.de  -4216 

  

FB 4: School of Physics  

Subject/Department Name  Mail  Ext. 

Physics PD Dr. Armen Mulkidjanian  amulkid@uos.de   -2698 
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FB 5: School of Biology/Chemistry 

Subject/Department Name  Mail  Ext. 

Biology/Chemistry Prof. Dr. Klaus Mummenhoff 
Dörthe van Eyck 

pruefamt-bio@uni-
osnabrueck.de 

-2856 
-2831 

 

 

FB 6: School of Mathematics/Computer Science 

Subject/Department Name  Mail  Ext. 

Inter-Institutional Prof. Dr. Michael Gnewuch michael.gnewuch@uos.de  -3516 

  

FB 7: School of Language and Literary Studies  

Subject/Department Name  Mail  Ext. 

Inter-Institutional Prof. Dr. Susanne Schlünder 
 
Johanne Paetzmann 

susanne.schluender@uni-
osnabrueck.de 
erasmus7@uos.de 

-4443 
 

-4021 

  

FB 8: School of Human Sciences 

Subject/Department Name  Mail  Ext. 

Cognitive Science Prof. Dr. Sven Walter ola-cognitivescience@uos.de -3360 

Psychology Christopher Klanke  cklanke@uos.de   -4414 

Philosophy Frieder Bögner  frieder.boegner@uos.de   -7104 

  

FB 9: School of Business Administration and Economics  

Subject/Department Name  Mail  Ext. 

Inter-Institutional  Elena Romanenchuk  
Martina Schmitz-Barton  
 
Sarah Bokel  

international.wiwi@uos.de 
martina.schmitz-

barton@uos.de 

sarah.bokel@uos.de 

-2685 
-2645 

 
-2748 

  

FB 10: School of Law 

  

Subject/Department Name   Mail  Ext.  

Inter-Institutional  Matt LeMieux 
 

 erasmus@uos.de  -4626 
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